Katherine countrv Club
Yenthenn

Vevvitony

Luch Wyense

40 Pearce St, Katherine, NT 0850
(08) 8972 1276

TO SHARE

Oysters Natural
South Australian natural oysters

Oysters Kilpatrick

South Australian oysters topped
with our house-made Kilpatrick
sauce

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread

Chips N Gravy

Wedges

Served with sweet chilli sauce &
sour cream

Beef Spring Rolls (4)

House-made beef spring rolls
served with sweet chilli sauce

Chicken Satays (4) (gf)
House-made chicken thigh fillet

satay skewers & peanut dipping
sauce

1/2 doz
18.00

1/2 doz
20.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

Doz
34.00

Doz
38.00

N/M

9.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

14.00

13.00

15.00

Mon - Tue | 12:00pm to 2:00pm
Wed - Sun | 11:30am to 2:00pm

SCHNITTY M

N/M
All served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables
Chicken Schnitzel 25.00 27.00
Fresh house crumbed chicken breast
Traditional Parmigiana 28.00 30.00
House-made neapolitan sauce, ham &
cheese
Americano Parmigiana 30.00 32.00
K.C.C bourbon sauce, bacon, onion
rings & cheese
Plant Base Schnitzel 25.00 27.00

FROM THE GRILL

All served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad or mash
& vegetables

M N/M
Porterhouse (gfo) 25.00 28.00
200g striploin steak
Make it a Surf N Turf+$10.00
Striploin Steak (gfo) 40.00 43.00
300g striploin steak
Make it a Surf N Turf +$10.00
Scotch Fillet Steak (gfo) 45.00 48.00

300¢g scotch fillet steak
Make it a Surf N Turf +$10.00

gf - Gluten Free | gfo - Gluten Free Option | vgo - Vegetarian Option
M - Member | NM - Non-Member



Katherine countrv Club
Yenthenn

Vevvitony

Luch Wyense

40 Pearce St, Katherine, NT 0850
(08) 8972 1276

LUNCH BITES

Chicken Wrap

K.C.C chicken tenderloin, lettuce, red
onion, tomato & sweet chilli sauce.
Served with chips

18.00

Smash Beef Burger 22.00

Two smashed beef patties with grilled
onion, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato
& tangy mayo on a milk bun.

Served with chips

K.C.C Chicken Burger 20.00

K.C.C chicken tenderloin, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, cheese & aiolion a
milk bun. Served with chips

Fish N Chips 20.00

Beer battered barramundi fish. Served
with chips, salad & fresh lemon

Steak Sandwich 22.00

Scotch fillet minute steak, onion
marmalade, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese
& thousand island sauce on toasted thick
sliced white bread. Served with chips

Ham Toastie

Ham, tomato & cheese on toasted thick
sliced white bread

10.00

Gourmet Salad (gf, vgo) 24.00
Gourmet lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot julienne, red onion & your choice

of protein in an Italian dressing

Fried Chicken (3) | Grilled Prawns (5) | Grilled Beef

24.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

12.00

26.00

Mon - Tue | 12:00pm to 2:00pm
Wed - Sun | 11:30am to 2:00pm

KID’S MENU

Kid’s Nuggets

12.00
Tempura battered chicken nuggets
with chips
Kid’s Fish 12.00
Tempura battered fish pieces with
chips
Kid’s Schnitzel 14.00

Chicken schnitzel with chips

EXTRA’S

Sauce

Creamy Mushroom Sauce 3.00
Creamy Garlic Sauce 3.00
Green Peppercorn Jus 3.00
K.C.C Bourbon BBQ Sauce 3.00
Gravy 3.00
Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper (4) 10.00
Sides

Mash Potatoes (gf) 5.00
Steamed Vegetables (gf) 5.00
Steamed Rice (gf) 3.00

gf - Gluten Free | gfo - Gluten Free Option | vgo - Vegetarian Option
M - Member | NM - Non-Member



= Monday - Wednesday | 6:00pm to 8:30pm
Kﬂ“lﬂ"“ﬂ c!l?“ntm club /4 W Thursday - Saturday | 5:30pm to 9:00pm
Honthern eruiony Sunday/Public Holidays | 6:00pm to 8:00pm

TO SHARE SALAD v wm | PASTA
M N/M
Oysters Natural 1/2 doz Doz Chicken Salad (gf, vgo) 24.00 26.00 Bolognaise (gfo) 25.00 27.00
South Australian natural oysters 18.00 34.00 Chicken breast, gourmet lettuce, roast pumpkin Slow cooked traditional beef & tomato ragu
slab, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber & with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese
Oysters Kilpatrick 1/2 doz Doz walnuts in our creamy honey mustard dressing
South Australian oysters topped 20.00 38.00 Carbonara (gfo) 28.00  30.00
with our house-made Kilpatrick Sautéed mushroom & bacon in a creamy
squce Warm Beef Salad (gf) 26.00 28.00 white wine sauce with linguine pasta &
Grilled beef striploin, gourmet lettuce, red wine parmesan cheese
poached pear, cherry tomatoes, red onion, Add Chicken $5.00 | Add Prawns $8.00
M N/M pinenuts & fresh parmesan cheese in an aged
bal ic vinaigrett
alsamic vinaigrette Gemberetto (gfo) 30.00  32.00
Garlic Bread 8.00 9.00 Sautéed garlic, chilli, onion & king prawns (10),
in a tomato white wine sauce with linguine
Prawn Salad (gf) 26.00 2800 | o rean checse g
Cheesy Garlic Bread 10.00 11.00 Poached prawns (6), gourmet lettuce, cherry
tomatoes, cucumber & red onion in our house-
Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread 11.00 12.00 made herb & citrus mayo Beef Lasagne 2500 27.00
' ' Traditional beef lasagna with creamy
. bechamel sauce. Served with chips & salad
Chips N Gravy 10.00 11.00
Pimaverra (gfo, vg) 25.00 27.00
Wedges 12.00 14.00 Seasonal vegetables sauteed with garlic in a
Served with sweet chilli sauce & S EA F O 0 D tomato white wine sauce with linguine pasta
sour cream & parmesan cheese
Beef Spring Rolls (4) 12.00 13.00 M N/M
House-made beef spring rolls
served with sweet chilli sauce
Baked Barramundi (gfo) 3500 38.00 CURRY
. Oven baked Barramundi topped with herb M N/M
Chicken Satays (4) (gf) 14.00 15.00 garlic butter. Served with chips & salad
House-made chicken thigh fillet
satay skewers & peanut dipping Beef Massaman Curry (gf,df) 30.00 32.00
sauce Beer Battered Fish 30.00 33.00 Slow cooked beef chuck simmered in a
House beer battered Barramundi with creamy coconut & peanut sauce. Served with
Duo Of Dips 15.00 17.00 chips & salad steamed jasmine rice
Grilled pita bread with chefs'
choice of duo dips Creamy Garlic Prawns (gf) 30.00 33.00 Butter.Chlc.ken (?urry (gf) 28.00  30.00
Sauteed king prawns (10) in a creamy white Authentic Indian spiced creamy tomato curry
Loaded Flat Bread Pizza 20.00 22.00 wine sauce. Served with steamed jasmine rice with chicken thigh fillet pieces. Served with
Red wine poached pears, brie, steamed jasmine rice
mozzarella, walnuts & warm honey
After something spicy? Ask for Creamy Chilli Prawns (gf) ADD ON - Roti Bread $3.50

gf - Gluten Free | gfo - Gluten Free Option | vgo - Vegetarian Option | df - Dairy free | M - Member | N/M - Non Member



Katherine (:nuntrv Club
Vorthern

Ternitory

[enner, Myense

Monday - Wednesday | 6:00pm to 8:30pm
Thursday - Saturday | 5:30pm to 9:00pm
Sunday/Public Holidays | 6:00pm to 8:00pm

RIBS & SHANKS

N/M

Full Rack Ribs (gf) 42.00

Pork ribs in our house-made K.C.C bourbon
sauce. Served with chips & salad or mash
& vegetables

Half Rack Ribs (gf) 30.00

Pork ribs in our house-made K.C.C bourbon
sauce. Served with chips & salad or mash
& vegetables

Lamb Shank (gf) 29.00

Braised lamb shank in a tomato & white
wine sauce. Served with mashed potatoes
& steamed vegetables

Two Shanks (gf) 39.00

Two braised lamb shank in a tomato & white
wine sauce. Served with mashed potatoes &
steamed vegetables

FROM THE GRILL

45.00

33.00

32.00

41.00

All served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad or

mash & vegetables. Make it a Surf N Turf +$10.00

M
Scotch Fillet Steak (gfo) 45.00
300g scotch fillet steak
Striploin Steak (gfo) 40.00
300g striploin steak
Chicken Mignon (gf) 30.00
Rolled chicken breast wrapped in
crispy bacon
Surf N Turf 35.00

200g striploin steak, topped with
creamy garlic prawns

gf - Gluten Free | gfo - Gluten Free Option | vgo - Vegetarian Option | df - Dairy free | M - Member | N/M - Non Member

N/M

48.00

43.00

33.00

38.00

SCHNITTY

All served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables

M
Chicken Schnitzel 25.00
Fresh house crumbed chicken breast
Traditional Parmigiana 28.00
House-made neapolitan sauce, ham &
cheese
Americano Parmigiana 30.00
K.C.C bourbon sauce, bacon, onion
rings & cheese
Plant Base Schnitzel 25.00
M

K.C.C Special (gfo) 32.00

Tomato base, cheese, pepperoni, ham,
prawns, capsicum & onion

Meatlover Pizza (gfo) 29.00

Tomato base, cheese, bacon, chicken,
ham & pepperoni topped with aioli &
BBQ sauce

Hawaiian Pizza (gfo) 25.00
Tomato base, cheese, ham & pineapple

Margarita Pizza (gfo, veg) 21.00

Tomato herb base, cheese, fresh tomato
& basil

Vegetarian Pizza (gfo, veg) 25.00
Tomato herb base, cheese, fresh

tomato, basil, mushroom, capsicum &

onion

N/M

27.00

30.00

32.00

27.00

N/M

35.00

32.00

28.00

24.00

28.00

KID’S MENU

Kid’s Nuggets
Tempura battered chicken nuggets
with chips

Kid’s Fish
Tempura battered fish pieces with

chips

Kid’s Schnitzel
Chicken schnitzel with chips

Kid’s Spag Bolo (gfo)
Traditional beef bolognaise with
linguine pasta & parmesan cheese

EXTRA’S

Creamy Mushroom Sauce
Creamy Garlic Sauce

Green Peppercorn Jus

K.C.C Bourbon BBQ Sauce
Gravy

Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper (4)

Sides

Mash Potatoes (gf)
Steamed Vegetables (gf)
Steamed Rice (gf)

Dessent Mo

Sticky Date Pudding
House-made sticky date pudding
with butterscotch sauce & ice cream

Deep Fried Ice Cream
With your choice of topping

Kid’s Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream with your choice of topping
Chocolate | Caramel | Strawberry [ None

12.00

12.00

14.00

12.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
3.00

12.00

10.00

4.00




