

40 Pearce St, Katherine, NT 0850  
(08) 8972 1276

Mon - Tue | 12:00pm to 2:00pm  
Wed - Sun | 11:30am to 2:00pm

## TO SHARE

	1/2 doz	Doz	
<b>Oysters Natural</b> <i>South Australian natural oysters</i>	18.00	34.00	
<b>Oysters Kilpatrick</b> <i>South Australian oysters topped with our house-made Kilpatrick sauce</i>	20.00	38.00	
	M	N/M	
<b>Garlic Bread</b>	8.00	9.00	
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b>	10.00	11.00	
<b>Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread</b>	11.00	12.00	
<b>Chips N Gravy</b>	10.00	11.00	
<b>Wedges</b> <i>Served with sweet chilli sauce &amp; sour cream</i>	12.00	14.00	
<b>Beef Spring Rolls (4)</b> <i>House-made beef spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce</i>	12.00	13.00	
<b>Chicken Satays (4) (gf)</b> <i>House-made chicken thigh fillet satay skewers &amp; peanut dipping sauce</i>	14.00	15.00	

## SCHNITTY

M N/M

*All served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables*

<b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> <i>Fresh house crumbed chicken breast</i>	25.00	27.00
<b>Traditional Parmigiana</b> <i>House-made neapolitan sauce, ham &amp; cheese</i>	28.00	30.00
<b>Americano Parmigiana</b> <i>K.C.C bourbon sauce, bacon, onion rings &amp; cheese</i>	30.00	32.00

<b>Plant Base Schnitzel</b>	25.00	27.00
-----------------------------	-------	-------

## FROM THE GRILL



*All served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad or mash & vegetables*

	M	N/M
<b>Porterhouse (gfo)</b> <i>200g striploin steak</i> <i>Make it a Surf N Turf +\$10.00</i>	25.00	28.00
<b>Striploin Steak (gfo)</b> <i>300g striploin steak</i> <i>Make it a Surf N Turf +\$10.00</i>	40.00	43.00
<b>Scotch Fillet Steak (gfo)</b> <i>300g scotch fillet steak</i> <i>Make it a Surf N Turf +\$10.00</i>	45.00	48.00

40 Pearce St, Katherine, NT 0850  
(08) 8972 1276

Mon - Tue | 12:00pm to 2:00pm  
Wed - Sun | 11:30am to 2:00pm

## LUNCH BITES



	M	N/M
<b>Chicken Wrap</b> <i>K.C.C chicken tenderloin, lettuce, red onion, tomato &amp; sweet chilli sauce. Served with chips</i>	18.00	20.00
<b>Smash Beef Burger</b> <i>Two smashed beef patties with grilled onion, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato &amp; tangy mayo on a milk bun. Served with chips</i>	22.00	24.00
<b>K.C.C Chicken Burger</b> <i>K.C.C chicken tenderloin, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese &amp; aioli on a milk bun. Served with chips</i>	20.00	22.00
<b>Fish N Chips</b> <i>Beer battered barramundi fish. Served with chips, salad &amp; fresh lemon</i>	20.00	22.00
<b>Steak Sandwich</b> <i>Scotch fillet minute steak, onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese &amp; thousand island sauce on toasted thick sliced white bread. Served with chips</i>	22.00	24.00
<b>Ham Toastie</b> <i>Ham, tomato &amp; cheese on toasted thick sliced white bread</i>	10.00	12.00
<b>Gourmet Salad (gf, vgo)</b> <i>Gourmet lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot julienne, red onion &amp; your choice of protein in an Italian dressing</i>	24.00	26.00

*Fried Chicken (3) | Grilled Prawns (5) | Grilled Beef*

## KID'S MENU

<b>Kid's Nuggets</b> <i>Tempura battered chicken nuggets with chips</i>	12.00
<b>Kid's Fish</b> <i>Tempura battered fish pieces with chips</i>	12.00
<b>Kid's Schnitzel</b> <i>Chicken schnitzel with chips</i>	14.00

## EXTRA'S



<b>Sauce</b>	
<i>Creamy Mushroom Sauce</i>	3.00
<i>Creamy Garlic Sauce</i>	3.00
<i>Green Peppercorn Jus</i>	3.00
<i>K.C.C Bourbon BBQ Sauce</i>	3.00
<i>Gravy</i>	3.00
<i>Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper (4)</i>	10.00
<b>Sides</b>	
<i>Mash Potatoes (gf)</i>	5.00
<i>Steamed Vegetables (gf)</i>	5.00
<i>Steamed Rice (gf)</i>	3.00

gf - Gluten Free | gfo - Gluten Free Option | vgo - Vegetarian Option

M - Member | NM - Non-Member

## TO SHARE

	<b>1/2 doz</b>	<b>Doz</b>
<b>Oysters Natural</b> <i>South Australian natural oysters</i>	18.00	34.00
<b>Oysters Kilpatrick</b> <i>South Australian oysters topped with our house-made Kilpatrick sauce</i>	<b>1/2 doz</b>	<b>Doz</b>
	20.00	38.00
	<b>M</b>	<b>N/M</b>
<b>Garlic Bread</b>	8.00	9.00
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b>	10.00	11.00
<b>Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread</b>	11.00	12.00
<b>Chips N Gravy</b>	10.00	11.00
<b>Wedges</b> <i>Served with sweet chilli sauce &amp; sour cream</i>	12.00	14.00
<b>Beef Spring Rolls (4)</b> <i>House-made beef spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce</i>	12.00	13.00
<b>Chicken Satays (4) (gf)</b> <i>House-made chicken thigh fillet satay skewers &amp; peanut dipping sauce</i>	14.00	15.00
<b>Duo Of Dips</b> <i>Grilled pita bread with chefs' choice of duo dips</i>	15.00	17.00
<b>Loaded Flat Bread Pizza</b> <i>Red wine poached pears, brie, mozzarella, walnuts &amp; warm honey</i>	20.00	22.00

## SALAD

**M** **N/M**

### Chicken Salad (gf, vgo)

24.00 26.00

*Chicken breast, gourmet lettuce, roast pumpkin slab, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber & walnuts in our creamy honey mustard dressing*

### Warm Beef Salad (gf)

26.00 28.00

*Grilled beef striploin, gourmet lettuce, red wine poached pear, cherry tomatoes, red onion, pinenuts & fresh parmesan cheese in an aged balsamic vinaigrette*

### Prawn Salad (gf)

26.00 28.00

*Poached prawns (6), gourmet lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber & red onion in our house-made herb & citrus mayo*

## SEAFOOD



**M** **N/M**

### Baked Barramundi (gfo)

35.00 38.00

*Oven baked Barramundi topped with herb garlic butter. Served with chips & salad*

### Beer Battered Fish

30.00 33.00

*House beer battered Barramundi with chips & salad*

### Creamy Garlic Prawns (gf)

30.00 33.00

*Sautéed king prawns (10) in a creamy white wine sauce. Served with steamed jasmine rice*

*After something spicy? Ask for Creamy Chilli Prawns (gf)*

## PASTA

**M** **N/M**

### Bolognese (gfo)

25.00 27.00

*Slow cooked traditional beef & tomato ragu with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese*

### Carbonara (gfo)

28.00 30.00

*Sautéed mushroom & bacon in a creamy white wine sauce with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese*

**Add Chicken \$5.00 | Add Prawns \$8.00**

### Gemberetto (gfo)

30.00 32.00

*Sautéed garlic, chilli, onion & king prawns (10), in a tomato white wine sauce with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese*

### Beef Lasagne

25.00 27.00

*Traditional beef lasagna with creamy bechamel sauce. Served with chips & salad*

### Pimaverra (gfo, vg)

25.00 27.00

*Seasonal vegetables sautéed with garlic in a tomato white wine sauce with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese*

## CURRY

**M** **N/M**

### Beef Massaman Curry (gf, df)

30.00 32.00

*Slow cooked beef chuck simmered in a creamy coconut & peanut sauce. Served with steamed jasmine rice*

### Butter Chicken Curry (gf)

28.00 30.00

*Authentic Indian spiced creamy tomato curry with chicken thigh fillet pieces. Served with steamed jasmine rice*

**ADD ON - Roti Bread \$3.50**



## RIBS & SHANKS

M N/M

**Full Rack Ribs (gf)** 42.00 45.00

Pork ribs in our house-made K.C.C bourbon sauce. Served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables

**Half Rack Ribs (gf)** 30.00 33.00

Pork ribs in our house-made K.C.C bourbon sauce. Served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables

**Lamb Shank (gf)** 29.00 32.00

Braised lamb shank in a tomato & white wine sauce. Served with mashed potatoes & steamed vegetables

**Two Shanks (gf)** 39.00 41.00

Two braised lamb shank in a tomato & white wine sauce. Served with mashed potatoes & steamed vegetables

## FROM THE GRILL



All served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad or mash & vegetables. Make it a Surf N Turf +\$10.00

M N/M

**Scotch Fillet Steak (gfo)** 45.00 48.00

300g scotch fillet steak

**Striploin Steak (gfo)** 40.00 43.00

300g striploin steak

**Chicken Mignon (gf)** 30.00 33.00

Rolled chicken breast wrapped in crispy bacon

**Surf N Turf** 35.00 38.00

200g striploin steak, topped with creamy garlic prawns

## SCHNITTY

All served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables

M N/M

**Chicken Schnitzel**

Fresh house crumbed chicken breast

25.00 27.00

**Traditional Parmigiana**

House-made neapolitan sauce, ham & cheese

28.00 30.00

**Americano Parmigiana**

K.C.C bourbon sauce, bacon, onion rings & cheese

30.00 32.00

**Plant Base Schnitzel**

25.00 27.00

## PIZZA

M N/M

**K.C.C Special (gfo)**

Tomato base, cheese, pepperoni, ham, prawns, capsicum & onion

32.00 35.00

**Meatlover Pizza (gfo)**

Tomato base, cheese, bacon, chicken, ham & pepperoni topped with aioli & BBQ sauce

29.00 32.00

**Hawaiian Pizza (gfo)**

Tomato base, cheese, ham & pineapple

25.00 28.00

**Margarita Pizza (gfo, veg)**

Tomato herb base, cheese, fresh tomato & basil

21.00 24.00

**Vegetarian Pizza (gfo, veg)**

Tomato herb base, cheese, fresh tomato, basil, mushroom, capsicum & onion

25.00 28.00

## KID'S MENU

**Kid's Nuggets**

Tempura battered chicken nuggets with chips

12.00

**Kid's Fish**

Tempura battered fish pieces with chips

12.00

**Kid's Schnitzel**

Chicken schnitzel with chips

14.00

**Kid's Spag Bolo (gfo)**

Traditional beef bolognese with linguine pasta & parmesan cheese

12.00

## EXTRA'S



Creamy Mushroom Sauce

3.00

Creamy Garlic Sauce

3.00

Green Peppercorn Jus

3.00

K.C.C Bourbon BBQ Sauce

3.00

Gravy

3.00

Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper (4)

10.00

## Sides

Mash Potatoes (gf)

5.00

Steamed Vegetables (gf)

5.00

Steamed Rice (gf)

3.00

## Dessert Menu

**Sticky Date Pudding**

12.00

House-made sticky date pudding with butterscotch sauce & ice cream

**Deep Fried Ice Cream**

10.00

With your choice of topping

**Kid's Ice Cream**

4.00

Vanilla ice cream with your choice of topping

Chocolate | Caramel | Strawberry | None

